
SERVICE PARTS

REACH UP 2.6/4L ONE-PIECE TOILET

K-28631K-HC

©2020 Kohler Co.1429022-K8-A

**Finish/color code must be specified when ordering.
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Model Toilet              Connector

K-28631H-HC**        1084337-A

Locknut

1299544**
Push Button
Assy

1299545
Push Rod
Kit

1296873-SP**

1337868-SP**

1086573

84929

1155348

1178447

84897

1181552

1124309

1180451

Tank Cover

Push Button 
& Rod Assy Kit

Seal

Tank Plate

Washer

Seal

Flush Valve 
Assy

Fill Valve Kit

Floor Fixing
Assy

1084337-A
S-Trap Connector Assembly

1067854
Gasket


